

FSAT No.7/2025

**Delta Food Pvt. Ltd. (Britannia) Vs The Adjudicating Officer/ADM
(Central) & Anr.**

11.08.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Sarfaraz Khan, Ld. Counsel for the appellant, joins
through VC.

Sh. Sanjeev Kumar (ASO) alongwith Aasheesh Kumar
(DEO) from office of the Additional Distt. Magistrate.

Sh. Kaushal Kumar Singh, Ld. Counsel for respondent
No.2. joins through VC.

Put up the matter on **28.09.2026**.

Reader/11.08.2026